Governors Registered Interests 2023 - 24

None

VACANT
Mr Damien Ball
Mrs Helen Clarke

Mr Robert Flello (Chair)

Mrs Kathleen Harrison(Vice
Chair)

Mrs Deborah Montali

Mr Gary Millward

Mrs Clare Goodwin

Mr Alex Blank

Ms Amelia Helliwell

Mr Arul M Chinnadurai Charles

Mr Mark Rayner

Out-Going Members 2023-24

Mrs Pamela Ball
Mrs Megan McNichol

Mr John Parry

AN S
o) (&

Uy e
T, Loy g et

None

Diocese

Diocese

Diocese

Diocese

Diocese

Diocese

Elected

Elected

Elected

Elected

Diocese

Diocese

Diocese

Elected

Diocese

None

Foundation
Foundation
Foundation

Foundation

Foundation

Foundation
Parent
Parent

Staff
Staff
Foundation

Principal

Foundation
Staff

Foundation

Date of

renewed

term of
office

Date of
Appointme
nt/ Election

13/10/201
5 28/07/2023

14/07/202
0

30/05/201

3 15/07/2022

17/05/201
9 08/03/2023

10/07/201
9 04/05/2023
22/03/202
1
24/09/202
0
18/03/202
0
27/10/202
3
19/01/202
4
01/01/201
5

05/07/202
2
16/10/201
7
26/10/201

Date Stepped
down

30/10/2023

27/10/2023

6 26/10/202022/01/2024

Term of Office

11/10/2023 -
10/10/2027
14/07/2020 -
13/07/2024
15/07/2022-
14/07/2026

17/05/2023 -
16/05/2027

10/07/2023-
09/07/2027
22/03/2021-
21/03/2025
24/09/2020 -
23/09/2024
18/03/2020 -
17/03/2024
27/10/2023-
26/10/2027
19/01/2024-
18/01/2028

05/07/2022-
04/07/2026
16/10/2021 -
15/10/2025
26/10/2020 -
25/10/2024

Name and/or nature Governance roles

of
business/pecuniary
interest

None
None

None

None

None
Royal Mail Employee
None
None
None
None

None

None
None

TBC

S-l- Thomas More

in any other
educational
institutions

None
None

None

None

None
None
None
None
None
None

ASCC Director

None
None

TBC

Catholic Academy

FAITH | EXCELLENCE | RESPECT

Relationship to
MAC staff-to ~ AC meeting
include spouses, attendance -
partner and 2023-2024
relatives

None
None

None

related to 2
employees

related to
employee

None
None
None
None
None

None

None
None

TBC

Archdiocese of
Birmingham



