Governors Registered Interests 2023 - 24



FAITH | EXCELLENCE | RESPECT

							2		
None	None		term of	Date Stepped down	Term of Office	Name and/or nature of business/pecuniary interest	Governance roles in any other educational institutions	Relationship to MAC staff - to include spouses, partner and relatives	AC meeting attendance - 2023-2024
Diocese	Foundation								
Diocese	Foundation				11/10/2023 - 10/10/2027	None	None	None	
Diocese	Foundation	14/07/202 0			14/07/2020 - 13/07/2024	None	None	None	
Diocese	Foundation	30/05/201 8	15/07/2022		15/07/2022- 14/07/2026	None	None	None	
Diocese	Foundation				17/05/2023 - 16/05/2027	None	None	related to 2 employees	
Diocese	Foundation		04/05/2023		10/07/2023- 09/07/2027	None	None	related to employee	
Elected	Parent	22/03/202			21/03/2025	Royal Mail Employee	None	None	
Elected	Parent	24/09/202 0			24/09/2020 - 23/09/2024	None	None	None	
Elected	Staff	18/03/202 0			18/03/2020 - 17/03/2024	None	None	None	
Elected	Staff	27/10/202 3			27/10/2023- 26/10/2027	None	None	None	
Diocese	Foundation	19/01/202 4			19/01/2024- 18/01/2028	None	None	None	
Diocese	Principal	01/01/201 5				None	ASCC Director	None	
		05/07/202			05/07/2022-				
Diocese	Foundation	2		30/10/2023	04/07/2026	None	None	None	
Elected	Staff	7		27/10/2023	15/10/2025	None	None	None	
Diocese	Foundation		26/10/2020	22/01/2024	26/10/2020 - 25/10/2024	ТВС	TBC	TBC	
	Diocese Diocese Diocese Diocese Diocese Diocese Elected Elected Elected Diocese Diocese Diocese Diocese	Diocese Foundation Diocese Foundation Diocese Foundation Diocese Foundation Diocese Foundation Diocese Foundation Elected Parent Elected Parent Elected Staff Elected Staff Diocese Foundation Diocese Foundation Diocese Foundation Elected Staff Staff Staff Diocese Foundation Diocese Foundation Diocese Foundation Diocese Foundation	None None Appointment/ Election Diocese Foundation Elected Parent Diocese Foundation Elected Staff Diocese Foundation Diocese Foundation	None None Date of Appointment/ Election renewed term of office Diocese Foundation 13/10/201 28/07/2023 Diocese Foundation 0 30/05/201 15/07/2022 Diocese Foundation 9 08/03/2023 15/07/2022 Diocese Foundation 9 04/05/2023 08/03/2023 Diocese Foundation 9 04/05/2023 04/05/2024 04/05/2024 04/05/2024 04/05/2024 04/05/2024 04/05/2024 04	None	None	None None Appointment Appointment	None	None None Appointme Creme of appointme Creme of of the process Creme of the process Creme of the process Creme of of the process Creme of the p



